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 39 39ALMA  418 N007336  0-1 0 1 01203 UNITED STATES  3

 37 38BAXLEY  418 N007337 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  0

 6 7BRANTLEY COUNTY  418 N007339 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  3

 4 8CLAXTON  418 N007342 -4-4 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  1

 20 21CLINCH COUNTY  418 N007343 -1-4 0 0 31203 UNITED STATES  0

 36 37DARIEN  418 N007344 -1-2 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 87 87DOUGLAS  418 N007345  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  7

 12 13HINESVILLE  418 N007351 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  5

 21 19JEKYLL ISLAND  418 N007353  2-1 0 1 21203 UNITED STATES  2

 14 13WAYNE COUNTY  418 N007354  1 0 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 12 19KINGSLAND  418 N007355 -7-8 0 1 01203 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18LANIER COUNTY  418 N007356 -1-2 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  3

 83 84LYONS  418 N007358 -1-6 0 0 51203 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8MC RAE  418 N007359  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  19

 6 6METTER  418 N007360  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  18

 4 4REIDSVILLE  418 N007367  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  0

 45 48RICHMOND HILL GA LIONS CLUB, INC.  418 N007368 -3-7 0 0 41203 UNITED STATES  0

 4 4RINCON  418 N007369  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  21

 56 57SAVANNAH  418 N007371 -1-2 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9SAVANNAH PORT CITY  418 N007372  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  9

 13 13VIDALIA  418 N007376  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  5

 16 17WAYCROSS OKEFENOKEE  418 N007378 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  5

 27 27WOODBINE  418 N007379  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  3

 16 17AUGUSTA  418 N007535 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  5

 1 1FLEMING  418 N007543  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  19

 8 8GLASCOCK COUNTY  418 N007544  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  19

 20 20JONES COUNTY L C  418 N007550  0-2 0 0 21203 UNITED STATES  3

 38 42LOUISVILLE  418 N007552 -4-5 0 1 01203 UNITED STATES  4

 12 11MIDVILLE  418 N007556  1 0 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  3

 10 11MILLEN  418 N007557 -1-1 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  6

 17 17NATIONAL HILLS  418 N007558  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  6

 0 12SANDERSVILLE  618 N007561 -13-13 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  9

 10 10SPARTA  418 N007563  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  9

 34 32SYLVANIA  418 N007565  2-1 0 0 31203 UNITED STATES  0

 16 18TWIN CITY  418 N007568 -2-4 0 1 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 16 15MILLEDGEVILLE  418 N031210  1 0 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17COBBTOWN  418 N031789  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  8

 23 23BELLVILLE  418 N043720  0-1 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  0

 23 21ALAMO  418 N043860  2-2 0 0 41203 UNITED STATES  1
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 22 17HEPHZIBAH  418 N050086  5 0 0 0 51203 UNITED STATES  5

 6 6RINCON NOON  418 N059427  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  11

 19 19COLLINS  418 N064485  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  6

 19 18GLENNVILLE  418 N105593  1 0 0 0 11203 UNITED STATES  6

 55 47POOLER  418 N111017  8 0 0 1 71203 UNITED STATES  0

 16 16Islands Marsh and River  418 N151271  0 0 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  2

 17 22Brunswick II  418 N173394 -5-5 0 0 01203 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  0  76  990 1,016  44 -26 46
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 18 N

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoREIDSVILLE 11-2025007367

Good StandingREIDSVILLE 12-2025007367

Status QuoSANDERSVILLE 11-2025007561

CancelledSANDERSVILLE 12-2025007561
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